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MAC 42 (EN) - PHASE 2 – Empower your coaching skills (provisional) 

 
  

The Coach’s Challenges 

The Coach’s Challenges 

Monday 19th February 2024 

Tuesday 20th February 2024 

 

Emotions 

Emotions 

Monday 18th March 2024 

Tuesday 19th March 2024 

 

Beliefs 

Beliefs 

Monday 15th April 2024 

Tuesday 16th April 2024 

 

Supervision 

Alignment 

Monday 13th May 2024 

Tuesday 14th May 2024 

 

Life Transition 

Life Transition 

Monday 17th June 2024 

Tuesday 18th June 2024 

 

The Coach Personal Branding  

Drill 1 

Monday 2nd September 2024 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

 

Drill 2 Monday 16th September 2024 

Exam October 2024 (tbc) 

 

Duration of the training: ~6 months (2 consecutive days from 9.30 AM to 5.30 PM) 
 

Nova Terra reserves the right to change the dates upon necessity.  
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